Number

308
311
309
312
287
294
310

313

Stiil

Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz

Jazz

Vanuseaste

Taiskasvanud
Taiskasvanud
Taiskasvanud
Taiskasvanud
Taiskasvanud
Taiskasvanud
Taiskasvanud

Taiskasvanud

Kategooria

Suur grupp
Soolo

Suur grupp
Soolo

Duo

Vaike grupp
Soolo

Soolo

Stuudio

Error Tantsukool

V.A.T Stuudio
Tantsustuudio Viis Tahte
Tantsustuudio Viis Tahte
Tantsukool Cestants
Tantsuteater Polly
Tantsuteater Polly

Annabel Piirma

Tantsija

Valguses ja varjus
Keep your head up
Jazzi riitmid

RIDE IT

Hero

Puudutus

Two Candles

Never Tear Us Apart

20
24
19.5

195

o O O o

16.5
18.5

13.5

o O O o

o O O o

20
20.5
17

o O O o

91
79
76.5

66.5

o O o



